" FIRST WESTERN

BANK & TRUST Date 2/26/21 Page 1
P.0. Box 1090 Minot, ND 58702 701.852.3711 ACCOUNT # XXXXXXXXXXXX0053
o ’ o CIF # CAA3368

ENCLOSURES 42

CITY OF CARLOS
GENERAL FUND

PO BOX 276

CARLOS MN 56319-0276

ACCOUNT SUMMARY

ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT TITLE CURRENT BALANCE ENCLOSURES
XXXXXXXXXXXX0053  TOTAL BUSINESS INTEREST DDA 189,882.42 42

CHECKING ACCOUNT

ACCOUNT TITLE: CITY OF CARLOS
GENERAL FUND

We are your community bank. We provide in-house servicing and local decision
making. People you know, who know you.

TOTAL BUSINESS INTEREST DDA # OF ENCLOSURES 42
ACCOUNT NUMBER XXXXXXXXXXXX0053 STATEMENT DATES 2/01/21 THRU 2/28/21
PREVIOUS BALANCE 232,084.85 DAYS IN THE STATEMENT PERIOD 28
19 DEPOSITS/CREDITS 21,694.13  AVG LEDGER BALANCE 209,700.42
60 CHECKS/DEBITS 63,904.59  AVG COLLECTED BALANCE 209,380.60
SERVICE CHARGE .00 INTEREST EARNED 8.03
INTEREST PAID 8.03  ANNUAL PERCENTAGE YIELD EARNED 0.05%
CURRENT BALANCE 189,882.42 2021 INTEREST PAID 21.26

ACCOUNT ACTIVITY

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
2/01 CHECK 10711 171.09- 231,913.76
2/01 CHECK 10716 442 .08- 231,471.68
2/01 CHECK 10718 6.99- 231,464.69
2/02 DEPOSIT 260.00 231,724.69
2/02 DEPOSIT 2,876.05 234,600.74
2/03 CORP PAY HAMER ENTERPRISE 81.70 234,682 .44

CCD

341U
2/03 CHECK 10712 85.65- 234,596.79
2/05 Transfer to DDA 7,749.00- 226,847.79

Acct No. XXXXXXXXXXXX4285
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Date 2/26/21
ACCOUNT #
CIF #
ENCLOSURES

Page 2
XXXXXXXXXXXX0053
CAA3368

42

CITY OF CARLOS
GENERAL FUND

PO BOX 276

CARLOS MN 56319-0276

TOTAL BUSINESS INTEREST DDA XXXXXXXXXXXX0053 (Continued)

ACCOUNT ACTIVITY

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

BALANCE

2/05 PERA
CCD
SOMPER000591523
TXP*PERA*376600*02052021****\

2/05 USATAXPYMT IRS
CCD
270143695931349

2/05 416005035 City of Carlos
PPD

2/05 CHECK

2/05 CHECK

2/09 CORP PAY
CCD
341U

2/09 DEPOSIT

2/09 CHECK

2/10 ACH
CTX
ST*820*000000169~BPR*D*650 . 00*
C*ACH*CTX*01*091000022*DA*1801
20013305*7416007162**01*091914
286*DA*040053*20210209~NTE*ADD
*00130332 00130332~TRN*1*00065
13857*7416007162~CUR*PE*USD~RE
F*TN*0006513857~N1*RB*BLACKRID
GE BANK~N1*PR*MN-MMB Agency Su
pport~N1*PE*CARLOS CITY OF~ENT
*1~RMR*1V*00130332**650 .00*650
.00*0~DTM*003*20210201~SE*13*0
00000169~GE*1*00004866~1EA*1*0
00004866~

2/11 CORP PAY HAMER ENTERPRISE
CCD
341U

2/11 CORP PAY
CCD

MN PERA 458.86-

1,417.42-

2,473.33-

10707
10710
HAMER ENTERPRISE

5.40-
1,370.00-
161.94

3,079.08
1,087.72-
650.00

10720
MN State-MMB

81.46

HAMER ENTERPRISE 152.79

226,388.93

224,971.51

222,498.18
222,492.78

221,122.78
221,284.72

224,363.80
223,276.08
223,926.08

224,007.54

224,160.33
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TOTAL

2/11

2/11

2/11

2/11

2/11

2/11

2/11

2/12
2/16

2/16
2/18

2/18

2/18
2/18
2/19
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Date 2/26/21

Page

CAAS33
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XXXXXXXXXXXX0053

68
42

P.0. Box 1090 Minot, ND 58702 701.852.3711 ACCOUNT #
CIF #
ENCLOSURES
CITY OF CARLOS
GENERAL FUND
PO BOX 276
CARLOS MN 56319-0276
BUSINESS INTEREST DDA XXXXXXXXXXXX0053  (Continued)
ACCOUNT ACTIVITY
DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
341U
WEB_PAY OTTER TAIL POWER 54 .26-
WEB
02745433021021
WEB_PAY OTTER TAIL POWER 87.94-
WEB
02745432021021
WEB_PAY OTTER TAIL POWER 133.83-
WEB
02745430021021
WEB_PAY OTTER TAIL POWER 198.35-
WEB
02745423021021
WEB_PAY OTTER TAIL POWER 369.40-
WEB
02745427021021
WEB_PAY OTTER TAIL POWER 400.84-
WEB
02745426021021
WEB_PAY OTTER TAIL POWER 699.68-
WEB
02745420021021
CHECK 10699 17,161.05-
CORP PAY HAMER ENTERPRISE 84.07
CCD
341U
DEPOSIT 3,350.02
CORP PAY HAMER ENTERPRISE 78.10
CCD
341U
CORP PAY HAMER ENTERPRISE 578.13
CCD
341U
CHECK 10738 138.52-
CHECK 10750 45.00-
PERA MN PERA 458.86-

CCD

BALANCE

224,106.07

224,018.13

223,884.30

223,685.95

223,316.55

222,915.71

222,216.03

205,054.98
205,139.05

208,489.07
208,567.17

209,145.30

209,006.78
208,961.78
208,502.92
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TOTAL

2/19

2/19

2/19
2/19
2/19
2/19
2/19
2/19
2/22

2/22
2/22
2/22
2/22
2/22
2/22
2/22
2/22
2/22
2/23
2/23
2/23
2/23
2/23
2/23
2/23
2/23
2/24

FIRST WESTERN

BANK & TRUST

P.0. Box 1090 Minot, ND 58702 701.852.3711

CITY OF CARLOS
GENERAL FUND

PO BOX 276

CARLOS MN 56319-0276

BUSINESS INTEREST DDA

DESCRIPTION

SOMPER000593214

TXP*PERA*376600*02192021****\
PERA MN PERA

CCD

SOMPER000593195

TXP*PERA*376600*02192021****\
416005035 City of Carlos

PPD
CHECK 10723
CHECK 10731
CHECK 10742
CHECK 10746
CHECK 10754
CHECK 10757
CORP PAY HAMER ENTERPRISE

CCD

341U
CHECK 10725
CHECK 10728
CHECK 10733
CHECK 10736
CHECK 10743
CHECK 10747
CHECK 10752
CHECK 10759
CHECK 10760
CHECK 10721
CHECK 10722
CHECK 10726
CHECK 10740
CHECK 10741
CHECK 10748
CHECK 10751
CHECK 10758

CORP PAY HAMER ENTERPRISE
CCD

Date 2/26/21
ACCOUNT #
CIF #
ENCLOSURES

Page

CAA33

4

XXXXXXXXXXXX0053

68
42

XXXXXXXXXXXX0053 (Continued)

ACCOUNT ACTIVITY

AMOUNT

458.86-

2,473.33-

203.17-
138.52-
190.00-
1,620.41-
84.14-
99.45-
165.18

572.57-
313.99-
258.58-
203.17-
554 .00-
124 _.41-
788.80-
2,930.00-
3,254.58-
212.40-
591.04-
1,126.67-
122.61-
162.79-
13.91-
6,825.00-
450.00-
89.93

BALANCE

208,044.06

205,570.73

205,367.56
205,229.04
205,039.04
203,418.63
203,334.49
203,235.04
203,400.22

202,827.65
202,513.66
202,255.08
202,051.91
201,497.91
201,373.50
200,584.70
197,654.70
194,400.12
194,187 .72
193,596.68
192,470.01
192,347.40
192,184 .61
192,170.70
185,345.70
184,895.70
184,985.63
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FIRST WESTERN

BANK & TRUST Date 2/26/21 Page 5

P.0. Box 1090 Minot, ND 58702 701.852.3711 écl:gO:iNT # XXXXXXXXXéﬁggg:
ENCLOSURES 42

CITY OF CARLOS
GENERAL FUND

PO BOX 276

CARLOS MN 56319-0276

TOTAL BUSINESS INTEREST DDA XXXXXXXXXXXX0053 (Continued)
ACCOUNT ACTIVITY
DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
341U
2/24 DEPOSIT 609.04 185,594.67
2/24 DEPOSIT 4,383.53 189,978.20
2/24 WEB_PAY OTTER TAIL POWER 79.91- 189,898.29
WEB
2/24 CHECK 10729 914.26- 188,984 .03
2/24 CHECK 10732 664 .92- 188,319.11
2/24 CHECK 10745 150.00- 188,169.11
2/24 CHECK 10753 460.00- 187,709.11
2/24 CHECK 10756 650.00- 187,059.11
2/25 CORP PAY HAMER ENTERPRISE 78.81 187,137.92
CCD
341U
2/25 CORP PAY HAMER ENTERPRISE 87.70 187,225.62
CCD
341U
2/25 416005035 City of Carlos 4,846.60 192,072.22
PPD
2/25 WEB_PAY OTTER TAIL POWER 701.21- 191,371.01
WEB
02763791022421
2/25 CHECK 10735 249 .34- 191,121.67
2/25 CHECK 10737 277 .05- 190,844.62
2/25 CHECK 10744 244 .00- 190,600.62
2/26 MGC ACH EB CPENERGY MNGCO 144 _.86- 190,455.76
WEB
000010622701
2/26 MGC ACH EB CPENERGY MNGCO 522.37- 189,933.39
WEB
2/26 CHECK 10749 59.00- 189,874.39
2/28 Interest Deposit 8.03 189,882.42




" FIRST WESTERN

BANK & TRUST Date 2/26/21 Page 6
P.0. Box 1090 Mi ND 58702 701.852.3711 ACCOUNT # HKXXXXXXXXXXX0053
.0. Box inot, : ’ CIF # CAA3368
ENCLOSURES 42
CITY OF CARLOS
GENERAL FUND
PO BOX 276
CARLOS MN 56319-0276
TOTAL BUSINESS INTEREST DDA XXXXXXXXXXXX0053 (Continued)

--- CHECK RECAP IN NUMBER ORDER ---

DATE CK # AMOUNT DATE CK # AMOUNT DATE CK # AMOUNT
2/12 10699 17,161.05 2/24 10729 914.26 2/19 10746 1,620.41
2/05 10707* 5.40 2/19 10731* 138.52 2/22 10747 124 .41
2/05 10710* 1,370.00 2/24 10732 664.92 2/23 10748 13.91
2/01 10711 171.09 2/22 10733 258.58 2/26 10749 59.00
2/03 10712 85.65 2/25 10735* 249.34 2/18 10750 45.00
2/01 10716* 442 .08 2/22 10736 203.17 2/23 10751 6,825.00
2/01 10718* 6.99 2/25 10737 277.05 2/22 10752 788.80
2/09 10720* 1,087.72 2/18 10738 138.52 2/24 10753 460.00
2/23 10721 212.40 2/23 10740* 122.61 2/19 10754 84.14
2/23 10722 591.04 2/23 10741 162.79 2/24 10756* 650.00
2/19 10723 203.17 2/19 10742 190.00 2719 10757 99.45
2/22 10725* 572.57 2/22 10743 554.00 2/23 10758 450.00
2/23 10726 1,126.67 2/25 10744 244.00 2722 10759 2,930.00
2/22 10728* 313.99 2/24 10745 150.00 2/22 10760 3,254.58

* DENOTES MISSING CHECK NUMBERS

--——- INTEREST RATE SUMMARY ----

RATE
1/31 0.050000%
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Amount $4,383.53 Date 2/24/2021

DEPOSIT
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H[Ee SREED, SREoat mg;@ SIS : o &,“ REAANG o TS R T § o
o N et SR QI X oyl o NIN | N
S i C 3 || SR A e S g
N} E; i il Ei L] ks A m o e
T O 8 wmnn N f] Wi A i wiasn
Ia) Dipdi b IR NNy QL] o NYUESSANET L ) i 4
s[5 Dok ol B AR B IRRERCE NGRS h ICCaNANS G | .| |5 4
3, AT PG N TN BTSN Y Wi 3 E o
5 558k olelelslsls 1 e 3 [SlaEL L | R e Pk o
oo o emoromos e mrcinos
smvors o
e ,? ” s 3079.0f B o MW.N $ 297605 T e /A'::‘:‘;‘s:f::: $ 20,00

Amount $3,079.08 Date 2/9/2021 Amount $2,876.05 Date 2/2/2021

L fern Bank & Trust torm Bank ‘ORDER CHECK ‘First Western Bank & Trust
Ty oF capLos oRcHEck e 10699 o oF carLos RO ettt 10707 GITY OF CARLOS i ST 10710
vcam i stoczrs L";-'E’:_»fm&;f-' T F Can NS0T : e s T i Caros, M S6319:0276 ot e i
yupor e o 1/14/201 §
i i
oo CarlosFirefighters Relief Asaciat s 7605 g wyro Behengimplement, inc. s g wro Alexndria Techical & Community Co . 1300 g
THE H THE THE
ORDER SevenTeen Thousand One Hundred Sity-One Dallrs And Five Cent H OROER ive Dolars And Fourty Cents % RDER. One Thousand Three Hundred Seventy Dolars And No Cents g
o s o oowwRs o oows
Carlos Firfighters Relief Associat i Beheng Implement, nc. H ‘exandria Technical & Commenity Co i
i’ 200 Main Avenue i 1601 leferson Sreet 5
PO Box 68 Alexandria, MN 56308
Carlos, MN 56319

Check 10710 Amount $1,370.00 Date 2/5/2021

” T ——————
ORDER CHECK s et kTt 1 ORDER CHECK FistWoskn Bark & Tt ‘ORDER GHECK Fe Wi Bak Tt !
oY OF CARLOS T 10711 | oY OF CARLOS e B 10712 oY o caRLoS P 10716
Cars, N 553194276 B o i Gatos, N 83194276 b o T Cars, WN 56319276 e o s
= hehon e 1/14/2021 1/142021
H
i
o Brandon Communications nc . [EGTC I oo Great Pl Fire R 18565 e LU0, Local #70 . 44208
THE THE
cRoes Oneundred Seventy On Dolars e Cas ] o gy e Dolars A Sy e Cans onnsk FourHudred FoutyTwoDolrs And Bt Cent
o wes o s
Brandon Communications, Inc: j Great Plains Fire: LUOE, Local #70
‘800 Central Avenue North } 17277 230th ST 2722 CoRd D East Major
‘Brandon, MN 56315 1 Fergus Falls, MN 56537 White Bear Lake, MN 551105624
Mer Mem M

Check 10711 Amount $171.09 Date 2/1/2021 Check 10712 Amount $85.65 Date 2/3/2021  Check 10716 Amount $442.08 Date 2/1/2021

|
o S I 1
CITY OF CARLOS pte s et CITY OF CARLOS P ) 10720 | CITY OF CARLOS ke gt 10721 1
g e ol e o THOMSIS e — e o PO.Box 276 s ’ H
Cuo BETSOTE R i o M S13278 e i caminssers P e H
: 1w i e i
. i H
owro ) Lorilonson savro | Centerpoint Energy s eI g o oL g
THE THE ey
oRoER oRoEn one Thusand Eghty-Sven Dolars A Seventy Two et T et o i
hE: * pours o Dolis AndFory Cents i
e Tych Dol i
Lot ohnsen Centepont nery el o 1
7S W M| et
Matthew Be )
Carlos, MN 56313 Houston, TK 772104671 el . ,‘M |
s mss
Memo: Memo:

Check 10718 Amount $6.99 Date 2/1/2021  Check 10720 Amount $1,087.72 Date 2/9/2021 Check 10721 Amount $212.40 Date 2/23/2021

CITY OF CARLOS oo s (790 ] T oF chaLos e, Mt 10728 CITY OF CARLOS OROERCHECK Ptk ] (725 1
70 Boc 2T Iuemestamigsiy o Box 2T T v Thousty P0.8oc 276 Tae o e 93 ok
Carlos, MN 563190276 o g tep i Cam MN sﬂwam el b o o i Carlos, MN 56319.0276 o b e b pore i
i e | = i
oo 1 021002021 ‘ 02/10/2021 !
Y10 s f® PALTO @ T 5 @
THE g
Ohoen AnhanyCason T e doathan Doucette sy g en BianHacker sy}
o oowns | o oS} ooumss
FveHungie e Dolars And Four ents [ i Five undred Sy [, g FiftySeven Cents i
/ o | S - ] — e erg v
s~ - T s o~ i g
N W - — i S5 s sy - W

Check 10722 Amount $591.04 Date 2/23/2021 Check 10723 Amount $203.17 Date 2/19/2021 Check 10725 Amount $572.57 Date 2/22/2021

203462 - 7



Date: 2/26/2021 Page: 8 of 10
Primary Account: ******Q053

"" FIRST WESTERN

BANK & TRUST
a——— Y = —
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heck 10728 Amount $313.99 Date 2/22/2021
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ORDERCHECK  Ftose Bk Tt ORDRCHECK Pt Gk Tt
CITY OF CARLOS PR ) 10735 CITY OF CARLOS Uit 10736
Caros, N 53190275 Do eaie v ey i Cars, N 56319275 e o e 1
ey H H
l i i
02/10/2021 i 02/10/2021 3 02102021 i
o 5 [ ol 3 PrTo B
THE THE " 1
ORDER FicThesing wogzy § ORDER. Matthew Thoennes sy 5 ORoER Todd Whiing sy
oF ooLLRs § oF oouwss § o oowss {
H 4 H
i 1 i
retessg H ben s e Ty i
541 Camty R 1IN 305 thsteat st o (X B RO s o
ot Wh5E9 oty s W3

|
—— ! oveck s o OROERCHECK oo e T |
o OF CARLOS Lo e 10738 Y oF cAgLos e e 10740 | O o i 10741 |
0, s 0, v | T s o v
Carlos, N 56319276 ..Z&.;":E.:‘.L o THose 1 Carlo, MN 563190276 E,’:.Eﬁ: e ey i Catos, W 563190276 ::.::‘.:".:‘1‘.’;._ et :
i Ytyfan i i ynpon ¢
i . i
o & o Centurylink s 6 gf ;:,Ew Brother's Market - Carlos N H6279 g
ORDER. Jeffrey Gunderson é ORDEA One Hundred Twenty-Two Dollas And Sxty-One Cente u:nsa One Hundred Sixty-Two Dolars And Seventy-Nine Cente }
oF g o Ry oS o oowss
Centuryiod Bothers ket Caos i
E POBX2S6L o oo 8170 tae Highway 2N o §
ey Gandeon Phoen RESOR22561 Aleandia, MN 56308 -“
Mer . Memo

oIy o.F CARLOS K | Gt 10742 1 ClTYFF r)c‘A\m.os P e e e st 10743 | oy gr CARLOS — K 10744 1
Caros, N 56319275 st T i Caros, N 563130276 et g i Cats, N 553190275 el T i
= qpon e 21102 i . njn i
myto  Lakes Area Excavating 19000 g pyo  Minnesota Department of Health s 55400 g pyto , Thornton, Dolan, Bowen, Klecker, & s PU0 g
THE 1 THe HE
ORDER One Hundred Ninety Dollars And No Cents i (ORDER Five Hundred Fifty-Four Dollars And No Cents i ORDER ‘Two Hundred Fourty-Four Dollars And No Cents g
OF DOLLARS  § OF LLARS OF LARS
i | |
Lakes Area Brcavating 1 ‘Minnesota Department of Health H Thornton, Dolan, Bowen, Kiecker, &
UL West Magr i Drining WaterProection Secton o 1017 Broadway i
Carlos, MN 56319 " P.0. Box 64494 1 POBox819
P ik Pl MN 51660094 | Aesandia, MN 56308
Memo: Memo:

Memo: 20U 16 AU 1EB

Check 10743 Amount $554.00 Date 2/22/2021

— i . ]
o e g S 10745 omoEcALes oot e 10748 o OF cAftos o 10747 |
s N 8819210 %’Fﬂiﬁ e i Carlos, MN 53190276 o i Garlos, NN 63190276 i ead e o i
; R
2f11/2021 i o I 2202 i
i . : .
prro League of Minnesota Cites s 500 g pro - Havking . 1608 g o MacQueen Equipment, nc. . o g
THe T 3 THe

ORDER One Hundred Fifty Dolars And No Cents. 5 ORDER One Thousand Six Hundred Twenty Dollars And Fourty-One Cents i ORDER One Hundred Twenty-Four Dollars And Fourty-One Cente 1
o oows | o owss | o T
League of Mimesot Cies H H MacQuen Equipment I i
Finance Deartment i .0, 60x 860263 tor 1025 7hreet ast Naor §
145 Universy Avende West H Minneapols MN 554860263 . ¥ S.Paul MN 55106 i
. Paul, MN 551032004 o J |

Memo: Memo: A Memo:

Check 10745 Amount $150.00 Date 2/24/2021 Check 10746 Amount $1,620.41 Date 2/19/202Check 10747 Amount $124.41 Date 2/22/2021

203462 - 8
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CITY OF CARLOS
PO.Box 276
Carlos, MN 563180276
mro AceHardware
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AceHardware
406 Broaduay Street
Alesandria, MNS6308

Memo:

oo e 10748
s 20
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omvor oantos @
Catos N 3815276

Jim & Judy's 1 Stop

Jim & Judy's 1top
12321 Huy 28 North
Alexandria,MN S6308
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p——
ot 10749
Bl e )
e i
fa, g
5900

FiftyNine Dolrs And o Cents

]
1
DOLLARS S
i
§
H

"
- i ks (ORDER CHECK Fest Westorn Bank & Trust
. CITY OF CARLOS ORDERCHECK i owrnkaTom | CITY OF CARLOS OROER O fmghrrh 10752
R0:Box 276 Do NS0, 10751 B0 T s oy
Carlos, MN 56319:0276 i a0 O © ot (Calos, MN 563190276 e oe e e
: e o ypor
. ” » H
puyro’ - ClftontarsonAllen SR 5 6850 g oo Douglas County Sheriffs Office 78880 g
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OF 3 R 5 DOLLARS o . RS ¢
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510 ﬂndmnl{e Fis\, 216 7th Avenue West —w Mayor
Suteso1 7 by Alexandria, MN 56308
Alexandria, MN 56308

. CITY OF CARLOS'

Caros, NN 863194276

sto - Imovatve Offce Soutions, LLC
T
A

Innovatve Office Solutions, LLC
POBoxBE0527
Minneapols, M 55436-0627

Memo:

CITY OF CARLOS
PO.80x 276
(aros, MN 56319:0276
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080 Dsrbuting and Manufcting,
ine

13941 SchuekeBeach RS N
Miltona, MN 56354
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Tav 8 s 3 ek i
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i
w14
Cos @
" Bty Four Dol And Fourtee Cents I
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000 g
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ORDER
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CITY OF CARLOS
Carlos, MN 56319:0276

Alexandria Technical & Commurity Co

Aexandri Technical & Community Co
1601 Jefferson Sreet
Aexandria, MN 56308

M

e e 10756 ‘

m’.:m': x oM i
il

L

i

N 600 g

SixHundred Fifty Dollars And No Cents i

wos |

——
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CITY OF CARLOS
Caros, NN 883194276

Alstate Peterbit Group

AlstatePeterik Group
WD, LARSON COMPANIES LTD, INC

MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55427
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Larry St Tree Senice

Alexandria, N 56308

215 Cody Ct

CITY OF CARLOS
0. Box 27
Carles, NN 583190276

Alex Rubbish

AlexRubbih
POBoxT4
Aeandia, MN 56308

s 114500

Check 10751 Amount $6,825.00 Date 2/23/202heck 10752 Amount $788.80 Date 2/22/2021 Check 10753 Amount $460.00 Date 2/24/2021
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Ninety ine Dollars And Fourty-Fiv Cents
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Check 10758 Amount $450.00 Date 2/23/2021 Check 10759 Amount $2,930.00 Date 2/22/202Theck 10760 Amount $3,254.58 Date 2/22/2021



BALANCING PROCEDURE

At First Western Bank & Trust, we strive to make balancing of Ending statement balance (on front side) $
your statements as easy as 1-2-3. To assist our checking account ADD: Deposits recorded in your $
customers in the balancing process, we have developed an easy to register that are not on your $
follow balancing form. statement. $
1)  MATCH YOUR CHECKS Subtotal $

Compare the checks and deposit amounts listed on your
statement with those in your register and check them off
as you are verifying them. If your register shows a different listed on this or any prior statements.

amount than your statement, look at the cancelled item to see

if it is entered on your statement correctly, if so, correct your PAYEE NUMBER

register. If entered wrong on your statement, please, contact us $
immediately.

List of checks in your register by not

AMOUNT

2) MISSED ENTRIES IN YOUR REGISTER
Record any entries from your statement that are not in your
register, such as earned interest, service charges, etc. Make
these entries after your last entry in your register.
FORMULA: Last checkbook entry
+ earned interest
- service charges
+ or - any additional errors

= RECONCILED CHECKBOOK
BALANCE

3) OUTSTANDING ITEMS
In the next column is a balancing form for your use. List all
outstanding deposits and checks that are not checked off in
your register.
NOTE: Be alert for any outstanding checks from prior
months.

Billing Rights Summary for Electronic Transfers on Consumer Accounts
In case of errors or questions about your electronic transfers telephone us at
701-852-3711 or 1-800-688-2584 or write us at the address shown on your
statement as soon as you can, if you think your statement or receipt is wrong or
if you need more information about a transfer on the statement or receipt. We
must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement
on which the error or problem appeared.

« Tell us your name and account number (if any).

* Describe the error or the transfer you are unsure about, and explain

as clearly as you can why you believe it is an error or why you need more

information.

* Tell us the dollar amount of the suspected error.
We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we
take more than 10 business days to do this, we will credit your account for the
amount you think is in error, so that you will have the use of the money during
the time it takes us to complete our investigation.

Total outstanding checks $

SUBTRACT OUTSTANDING
CHECKS FROM SUBTOTAL ABOVE $

This last total should agree with your register balance. If you are not in
balance at this time re-check your addition and the outstanding items listed
above to make sure you have listed them correctly. Contact us for any
further assistance you may need.

Ready Reserve Disclosures
Average Daily Balance (including current transactions)
We figure the interest charge on your account by applying the periodic rate to the “average daily balance” of your account. To get the “average daily balance” we take the
beginning balance of your account each day, add any new advances or fees, and subtract any unpaid interest or other finance charges and any payments or credits. This
gives us the daily balance. Then, we add up all the daily balances for the billing cycle and divide the total by the number of days in the billing cycle. This gives us the
“average daily balance.”

Billing Rights Summary for Ready Reserve Account
What to Do if You Think You Find a Mistake on Your Statement

If you think there is an error on your statement, write to us at the address shown on this statement. You may also contact us at 701-852-3711 or 1-800-688-2584.
In your letter give the following information:

* Your name and account number

* Dollar amount of suspected error

* Description of the Problem: if you think there is an error on your bill, describe what you believe is wrong and why you believe it is a mistake.
You must contact us within 60 days after the error appeared on your statement. You must notify us of any potential errors in writing. You can also call us, but if you do
we are not required to investigate any potential errors and you may have to pay the amount in question. While we investigate whether or not there has been an error, the
following are true:

* We cannot try to collect the amount in question, or report you as delinquent on that amount.

* The charge in question may remain on your statement, and we may continue to charge you interest on that amount. But, if we determine that we made a mistake, you

will not have to pay the amount in question or any interest or other fees related to that amount.

* While you do not have to pay the amount in question, you are responsible for the remainder of your balance.

» We can apply any unpaid amount against your credit limit.

"" FIRST WESTERN

BANK & TRUST

@ firstwestern.bank
otk Member FDIC



